
Sponsor Contact Information for Wellness Coach 
 
Sponsor Name and Number:  D0214 Ulysses 
District Office Address:	111	S.	Baughman	St.		Ulysses		67880-2402	
 
Wellness Policy Contact 
Name:  Shandra Meile, Director of Child Nutrition Services 
Phone:  (620) 356-3552 
Email: smeile@ulysses.org  
 
Authorized Representative Contact 
Name: Shandra Meile, Director of Child Nutrition Services 
Phone: 
Email: 
 
Nutrition Services Director/Manager 
Name: Shandra Meile, Director of Child Nutrition Services 
 
Phone:  
Email:  
 
Superintendent 
Name: Dave Younger 
Phone: (620) 356-3655 
Email:	dyounger@ulysses.org 
 
Date of Administrative Review:  3/1/2016 
 
Consultant 
Name: Hilary Hanvey 
Phone: 620-582-2160 
Email: hhanvey@ksde.org 
 
Notes from Consultant: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Roni Schwartz, School Wellness Policy Project Coordinator 
785-296-0062 
rschwartz@ksde.org 
 
Mark Thompson, Healthy Kansas Schools Project Director 
mathompson@ksde.org 
 
Emily Brinkman, Team Nutrition Project Director 
ebrinkman@ksde.org 
 
Child Nutrition and Wellness Office 
785-296-2276 
 


